Upper and Lower Surgical Skills Course
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Time

Title

08:45 AM

09:15 AM

09:15 AM

09:20 AM

Lower extremitits Skills Leature

09:20 AM

09:40 AM

Registration and Breakfast
Welcome and Introduction

Ankle and Malleolar management

09:40 AM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:20 AM

Calcaneaus and Metatarsal management

Ankle Demostration

11:20 AM

Upper extremitits Skills Leature

12:10 AM

Calcaneus Demostration

02:20 PM

03:10 PM

Wrist Demonstration

01:00 PM 01:20 PM Distal radius and carpal bone management |f& & =
01:20 PM 01:40 PM Olecranon and Radial head management X &Rk
01:40 PM 02:00 PM Scapular and acromional management B B

03:10 PM

04:00 PM

Elbow Demonstration

04:00 PM

Moderator
Lecture:

Table Instructor
EA e FlB R S

04:50 PM

Shoulder Demonstration




