Upper and Lower Surgical Skills Course 2022/3/26 彰濱秀傳IRCAD

Time		Title	Speaker
08:45 AM	09:15 AM	Registration and Breakfast	工作人員
09:15 AM	09:20 AM	Welcome and Introduction	周應照 理事長
Lower extremitits Skills Leature			
09:20 AM	09:40 AM	Ankle and Malleolar management	徐永衡
09:40 AM	10:00 AM	Calcaneaus and Metatarsal management	王舜平
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Shifting to Lab and Exchange Dressing	
10:30 AM	11:20 AM	Ankle Demostration	林楷城
11:20 AM	12:10 AM	Calcaneus Demostration	王舜平
12:10 PM	01:00 PM	Lunch	
Upper extremitits Skills Leature			
01:00 PM	01:20 PM	Distal radius and carpal bone management	陳俊宇
01:20 PM	01:40 PM	Olecranon and Radial head management	吳金獻
01:40 PM	02:00 PM	Scapular and acromional management	周應照
02:00 PM	02:20 PM	Group Photo and Shifting to	Lab
02:20 PM	03:10 PM	Wrist Demonstration	楊鎮源
03:10 PM	04:00 PM	Elbow Demonstration	吳金獻
04:00 PM	04:50 PM	Shoulder Demonstration	周應照
04:50 PM	05:10 PM	Discuss and Closing Remarks	
Moderator			
Lecture:	林楷城		
Lab:	徐永衡		

Table Instructor

蔡秉叡;劉昌恆; 范垂嘉;姚智國;莊柏堯 高鈞彥;莊昌翰;盧康樂;楊鎮源;陳俊宇;周應照;吳金獻